
2024-JNLI Basketball-2025

High School

Date Day Location Opponent 9th JV V

26-Oct Saturday AYSA Scrimmage (JNLI, Midland High, Lubbock Cooper) TBA TBA TBA

30-Oct Wednesday AYSA Scrimmage (JNLI, Eula, Midland Legacy, Bridgeport) TBA TBA TBA

2-Nov Saturday TBA open TBA TBA TBA

5-Nov Tuesday TBA open (WF City View)

8-Nov Friday San Angelo Central 4:30 6:00 19

9-Nov Saturday TBA open (Denver City, Gilmer, Muenster)

12-Nov Tuesday Tuscola Christoval TBA TBA 18

Nov 14-16 Thur-Sat Abilene Pug Parris Tournament TBA

Nov 14-16 Thur-Sat Tuscola JNLI Tournament TBA TBA

19-Nov Tuesday TBA open (Seminole, Stephenville)

Nov 21, 23 Thurs, Sat Eula Eula Tournament TBA TBA

22-Nov Friday Tuscola Abilene Cooper 6:30 17

26-Nov Tuesday Brownwood Brownwood 12:30 12 10:00 17 11:15 16

30-Nov Saturday Tuscola Abilene High 10:00 11 11:00 16 12:30 15

3-Dec Tuesday Cisco Cisco TBA 10 TBA 15 TBA 14

Dec 5-7 Thur-Sat Lorena Lorena Tournament TBA

6-Dec Friday TBA

10-Dec Tuesday TBA open 9 14

13-Dec Friday Wall Wall 4:00 8 5:00 13 6:15 13

17-Dec Tuesday Tuscola Wylie TBA TBA 12 TBA 12

20-Dec Friday Tuscola San Angelo TLCA 8 5:00 13 6:15 11

20-Dec Friday Tuscola Brownwood 7:15

Dec 28-30 Thur-Sat Saginaw Whataburger Tournament TBA

31-Dec Tuesday Sweetwater Sweetwater 8 5:00 13 6:15 10

3-Jan Friday Tuscola Grape Creek 8 5:00 13 6:15 9

7-Jan Tuesday Merkel Merkel 7:15 8 5:00 13 6:15 8

10-Jan Friday Tuscola Clyde 7:15 8 5:00 13 6:15 7

14-Jan Tuesday Tuscola Wall 7:15 8 5:00 13 6:15 6

17-Jan Friday TBA open

21-Jan Tuesday San Angelo San Angelo TLCA 8 5:00 13 6:15 5

24-Jan Friday Tuscola Sweetwater 8 5:00 13 6:15 4

28-Jan Tuesday
San Angelo Grape Creek 8 5:00 13 6:15 3

Eula Eula 4:00

31-Jan Friday Tuscola Merkel 7:15 8 5:00 13 6:15 2

4-Feb Tuesday Clyde Clyde 7:15 8 5:00 13 6:15 1

10-Feb Monday TBA Bi-District

13-Feb Thursday TBA Area

17-Feb Monday TBA Regional Semifinal

20-Feb Thursday TBA Regional Final

24-Feb Monday TBA State Semifinal

28-Feb Friday San Antonio State Final
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